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Case Managers for SEAGO Area Agency on Aging by Service Area

Belvet Elsouhag (Case Manager, Supervisor  Cochise County)
CHSS           Phone (520) 432-9660   
4 Ledge Avenue/P.O. Box 4279 BElsouhag@cochise.az.gov
Bisbee, AZ 85603

Yolanda Thomas (Douglas, Double Adobe, Elfrida, McNeal, Pertleville)                                                      
CHSS           Phone (520) 805-5631
1012 North G Ave Ste 101 YThomas@cochise.az.gov
Douglas, AZ 85607

Gabriela Bonicichi

CHSS           
126 W. 5th Street, Ste 4 Phone (520) 586-8192  
Benson, AZ 85602 gbonicichi@cochise.az.gov

Seana Riffle (Sierra Vista, Huachuca City, Whetstone, Miracle Valley, Palominas)                                
CHSS           Phone (520) 803-3950
4115 East Foothills sriffle@cochise.az.gov  
Sierra Vista, AZ 85635

Carrie Gibbons (Bisbee, Naco)                                                      
SEAGO Area Agency On Aging Phone (520) 805-5631
300 Collins Rd Cgibbons@Seago.org
Bisbee, AZ 85603

Marylou Garcia (Graham County)
SEACUS             Phone (928) 428-3229
624 W. Main mgarcia@seacus.org
Safford, AZ 85546

Diane Leaman (Greenlee County)
GCHD               Phone (928) 865-2601
253 5th Street/P.O. Box 936 dleaman@co.greenlee.az.us
Clifton, AZ 85533

Elezabeth Castellanos (Santa Cruz County)
SEAGO Area Agency on Aging   Phone (520) 375-7896
2150 N Congress Dr/P.O. Box 1150 ecastellanos@seago.og 
Nogales, AZ 85628

NOTE:  CHSS = Cochise Health & Social Services
SEACUS = Southeastern Arizona Community Unique Services
GCHD = Greenlee County Health Department
SCC Public Fiduciary = Santa Cruz County Public Fiduciary Office

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

GREENLEE COUNTY

(Hereford, Willcox, Dos Cabezas, Sunizona, Bowie, Portal, San Simone, Kansas 
Settlement Benson, Pomerene, Dragoon, St. David, Tombstone, Pearce, Cochise, 
Sunsites)                                                                  

COCHISE COUNTY

GRAHAM COUNTY

mailto:BElsouhag@cochise.az.gov
mailto:YThomas@cochise.az.gov
mailto:gbonicichi@cochise.az.gov
mailto:sriffle@cochise.az.gov
mailto:Cgibbons@Seago.org
mailto:mgarcia@seacus.org
mailto:dleaman@co.greenlee.az.us
mailto:ecastellanos@seago.og

	Casemanagers

